
Ring 1

P Test 15 S  Q Judge/s Penny Connolly

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

3 Caroline Crampton 1015816A. Vinnie IV 1535227 Bronze 159 55 69.13 1st 1st

2 Rebecca Matthews 1512947 Derry II 1534679A Bronze 150.5 51 65.43

1 Mandy Hervieu 331627 Fleur de L'Isle 1631988A Bronze 139.5 47 60.65

5 Martin Schleicher 162809 Rare Essence RFW tbc Gold 155.5 54 67.61 1st

4 Rachael Clark 162981 Santa Monica Unreg Gold 144.5 50 62.83 1st

Ring 1

P Test 17 S  Q Judge/s Penny Connolly

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

1 Mandy Hervieu 331627 Fleur de L'Isle 1631988A Bronze 167.5 51 64.42 1st

6 Joy Harrison 1535221 Lima 1513242 Bronze 167 49 64.23

2 Rebecca Matthews 1512947 Derry II 1534679A Bronze 165 50 63.46

5 Martin Schleicher 162809 Rare Essence RFW tbc Gold 176 55 67.69 1st

4 Rachael Clark 162981 Santa Monica Unreg Gold 170 52 65.38

7 Amy Kearney 253707 No Panic 1535549A Silver 180 55 69.23 1st 1st

N Test 22 S Judge/s Penny Connolly

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

15 Amy Kearney 253707 No Panic 1535549A Bronze 190.5 53 65.69 1st

18 Rebecca Clarke 1410133 Beau be Better 1432561 Bronze 185 52 63.79 2nd

17 Tracey Sanderson 402633 Currachean Shadow 1534412 Bronze 185 51 63.79

16 Joy Harrison 1535221 Lima 1513242 Bronze 180.5 50 62.24

9 Penny Birch 285137 Platinum Essence 1432904 Gold 195.5 53 67.41 1st

14 Martin Schleicher 162809 Showmaker's Prada 1631672 Gold 195 54 67.24

8 Rebecca Drane 205362 Sherbert 1631340 Gold 179.5 51 61.9

11 Holly Bates 177806 Gallifrey sws 1532417 Silver 198.5 55 68.45 1st 1st

12 Rachael Clark 162981 Alet 57461 Silver 196.5 55 67.76 2nd 2nd

10 Jayne Tourney 999999 Olivia 11 64039465 Silver 194 53 66.9

13 Mel Nagele 221384 Baltimore AJS 1534990 Silver 186 50 64.14



Ring 1

AM Test 85 S Judge/s C Tupling

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

34 Wendy Mckay 103365 Rebecca's Secret 50067 Silver 233.5 41.5 68.68 1st

36 Martin Schleicher 162809 Diamond Life Woodman 50004 Gold 232 41 68.24 1st

35 Rachael Clark 162981 Daddys Hit 60873 Silver 226.5 40.5 66.62

33 Alessandra Doyle 87750 Aldham Mill Marido 22423 Silver 217 39.5 63.82

Ring 1

. AM Test 92 S  Q Judge/s C Tupling

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

34 Wendy Mckay 103365 Rebecca's Secret 50067 Silver 242.5 39.5 65.54 1st

36 Martin Schleicher 162809 Diamond Life Woodman 50004 Gold 238.5 39.5 64.46 1st

33 Alessandra Doyle 87750 Aldham Mill Marido 22423 Silver 229.5 40.5 62.03

Ring 1

M Test 61 S Judge/s C Tupling

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

38 Julia Catling 140716 Tsjebe 54431 bronze 183.5 53 63.28 1st

32 Natasha Gibbons 1510674 Broughton Envoy 1530878 Silver 173 49 59.66 1st

39 Kathy Marsden Flamingo van't Palmenhof Silver 171.5 50 59.14

37 Nicola Jackman 192163 Puzzles Mix & Match 39665 Silver 171.5 48 59.14

Ring 1

M Test 76 S  Q Judge/s C Tupling

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll %

38 Julia Catling 140716 Tsjebe 54431 bronze 203 52 61.51

29 Claire Abel 63797 RoCoco 5576209141 Gold 231 57 70

39 Kathy Marsden Flamingo van't Palmenhof Silver 208.5 51 63.18

Ring 2



N Test 38 S  Q Judge/s Richard Baldwin

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

21 Marion Wallbridge 401176 Nicholas Nickleby 1433659 Bronze 195 51 62.9 1st

22 Charlotte Cameron 1512329 So U Know 135593 Bronze 188 49 60.65

14 Martin Schleicher 162809 Showmaker's Prada 1631672 Gold 213 56 68.71 1st

9 Penny Birch 285137 Platinum Essence 1432904 Gold 208 54 67.1

8 Rebecca Drane 205362 Sherbert 1631340 Gold 183.5 48 59.19

12 Rachael Clark 162981 Alet 57461 Silver 227.5 59 73.39 1st 1st

11 Holly Bates 177806 Gallifrey sws 1532417 Silver 220 58 70.99 2nd 2nd

10 Jayne Tourney 999999 Olivia 11 64039465 Silver 212.5 55 68.55 3rd

19 Mel Nagele 221384 Kayla Beech 59493 Silver 211 54 68.06

13 Mel Nagele 221384 Baltimore AJS 1534990 Silver 208.5 54 67.26

20 Helen Browne 1510229 Jellybean II 1530384 Silver 198 52 63.87

23 Georgina Nixon 1410520 Charisma 47738 Silver 173 46 55.81

Ring 2

E Test 43 S Judge/s Richard Baldwin

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

25 Nicholas Wallbridge 401175 Arno G 57279 Bronze 181 51 62.43 1st

27 Sam Dobson 1513211 Vadoc Delisse 1513211 Bronze 166.5 46 57.41

26 Jodie Atkin 200344 Bear 58575 Gold 207 58 71.38 1st 1st

19 Mel Nagele 221384 Kayla Beech 59493 Silver 181 51 62.41 1st

28 Savanna Bachand 49867 Rakaposhi Prince 59330 Silver Elim

20 Helen Browne 1510229 Jellybean II 1530384 HC 182 51 62.76

Ring 2

E Test 57 S  Q Judge/s Richard Baldwin

Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

25 Nicholas Wallbridge 401175 Arno G 57279 Bronze 171.5 50 61.25 1st

29 Claire Abel 63797 RoCoco 5576209141 Gold 216 63 77.14 1st 1st

26 Jodie Atkin 200344 Bear 58575 Gold 202 58 72.14 2nd

99 Harry Corkett 402841 Tegro 30661 Silver 186 54 66.43 1st

24 Natasha Gibbons 1510674 Chaseford Sparkle 1530876 Silver 180.5 52 64.46 2nd



30 Judith Heinrich 184128 Romanicity 54424 Silver 176 51 62.86

31 Alessandra Doyle 87750 Willow 43005 Silver 163.5 49 58.39

28 Savanna Bachand 49867 Rakaposhi Prince 59330 Silver Elim


